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2013 American

Friday, April 14th, 2023

6:00 PM St. Cloud Grizzly's 8 VS SDP Selects 4 NHC Main
7:30 PM Northern Storm 8 VS North Stars 6 NHC Main
Saturday, April 15th, 2023
11:00 AM St. Cloud Grizzly's 8 VS Northern Storm 2 MAC Ritsche
11:30 AM SDP Selects 7 VS North Stars 8 NHC Practice
5:00 PM North Stars 3 VS St. Cloud Grizzly's 11 MAC Ritsche
8:00 PM SDP Selects 5 VS Northern Storm 5 NHC Main
Sunday, April 16th, 2023
11:00 AM Seed 1 Grizzly's 7 VS Seed 2 | Northern Storm 2 Championship NHC Main
11:30 AM Seed 3 North Stars 5 VS Seed 4 SDP Selects 8 3rd Place MAC Ritsche
[ ¥ Standings
Team Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Points Seed Goals For Goals Against
H [
Grizzly's 21 2] 2 6 1

North Stars

2

0

2

Northern Storm

2

0

1

3

2

SDP Selects

0

0

1

1

4

Teams listed on left side of schedule are HOME, right side are AWAY (HOME = LIGHT JERSEY'S, AWAY = DARK JERSEY'S)

Win= 2 pts, Tie= 1 pt, Shutout= 1 pt

Tie Breakers: Wins, Head to Head, Goals Against, Goal Difference, Fewest PIM, Coin Toss

MNT DEW BLAST PRE-SALE

LOrder apparel on
our website and
pickup at arena

upon arrival

AAATournaments.com

» Visit website above for
tournament results &
standings/brackets

www.northlandhockeygroup.com




